25313

Fencing
6 x6 ft
6 x5 ft

6 X6 ft
6 x5 ft

Posts
8 ft
6 ft
5ft
8 ft

8 ft
3||
4||

Price list February 2025 - All prices include VAT

Round Timber posts

1.8m x 50mm
2.4m x 50mm
1.8m x 75mm
2.4m x 75mm

Square Tree stakes

Garden stakes
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m

Gravel Boards

3 m Long
6 ft Long

6 ft Long
6 ft Long

Soft Wood Timber Sleepers

New Sleepers
Half Sleeper
Machined Sleepers

(HORIZONTAL) LAPPED PANEL £
(HORIZONTAL) LAPPED PANEL £
CLOSEBOARD (VERTICAL) PANEL £
CLOSEBOARD (VERTICAL) PANEL £
Fence Clips £
3 x 3" SQUARE TIMBER POST £
3 x 3" SQUARE TIMBER POST £
3 x 3" SQUARE TIMBER POST £
4 X 4" SQUARE TIMBER POST £
CONCRETE POST £
CONCRETE REPAIR SPUR £
CONCRETE REPAIR SPUR £
ROUND POINTED POLES £
ROUND POINTED POLES £
ROUND POINTED POLES £
ROUND POINTED POLES £
each £

£2.70 £

£3.35 £

£4.00 £

£4.75 £
6" DEPTH TIMBER GRAVEL BOARD £
6" DEPTH TIMBER GRAVEL BOARD £
6" DEPTH CONCRETE Gravel Board £
12" DEPTH CONCRETE Gravel Board £
8 ft Appoximately £
4 ft £
1.2m £

35.00
34.00

50.00
46.00

0.60

14.00
12.00
10.00
20.00

22.00
12.00
16.00

7.00
8.00
9.00
11.00

1.60
2.70
3.35
4.00
4.75

12.00
10.00

18.00
22.00

26.00
14.00
12.50



25313 TRELLIS PRICE LIST February 2025 - All prices include VAT

6 x 6ft SQUARE TRELLIS £32.00
6x5ft SQUARE TRELLIS £28.00
6 x 4 ft SQUARE TRELLIS £25.00
6x3ft SQUARE TRELLIS £22.00
6x2ft SQUARE TRELLIS £20.00
6x1ft SQUARE TRELLIS £16.00

6ft x 3ft Picket fencing £25.00



MET POST PRICE LIST 2025 - All prices include VAT

Met Post

2" Drive in Met Post
3" Drive in Met Post
4" Drive in Met Post

Repair spur
2" Bolt Down

3" Bolt Down
4" Bolt Down

[N n o T o)

[N n o T o)

4.90
9.50
13.00

9.50

7.00

9.00
10.00



SCAFFOLD PRICE LIST MARCH 2025

All prices exclusive of VAT

Scaffold Boards when insisToCk!
Used 13ft

Tube per foot

£22.00

£2.50



