Price	list	Februar	v 2025	- All	prices	incli	ıde	VAT	•

	Frice list rebruary 2025 - All prices include vi	~ i		
Fencing				
6 x 6 ft	(HORIZONTAL) LAPPED PANEL	£	35.00	
6 x 5 ft	(HORIZONTAL) LAPPED PANEL	£	34.00	
OXSIL	(HORIZONTAL) LAPPED PANEL	L	34.00	
6 X 6 ft	CLOSEBOARD (VERTICAL) PANEL	£	50.00	
6 x 5 ft	CLOSEBOARD (VERTICAL) PANEL	£	46.00	
0 X 3 It	CLOSEDOARD (VERTICAL) TARLE	_	40.00	
	Fence Clips	£	0.60	
Posts	·			
8 ft	3 x 3 " SQUARE TIMBER POST	£	14.00	
6 ft	3 x 3 " SQUARE TIMBER POST	£	12.00	
5 ft	3 x 3 " SQUARE TIMBER POST	£	10.00	
8 ft	4 X 4" SQUARE TIMBER POST	£	20.00	
8 ft	CONCRETE POST	£	22.00	
3"	CONCRETE REPAIR SPUR	£	12.00	
4"	CONCRETE REPAIR SPUR	£	16.00	
7	CONCRETE RELAIN SI ON	_	10.00	
Round Timber	nosts			
Nouna minber	posts			
1.8m x 50mm	ROUND POINTED POLES	£	7.00	
2.4m x 50mm	ROUND POINTED POLES	£		
1.8m x 75mm	ROUND POINTED POLES	£		
2.4m x 75mm	ROUND POINTED POLES	£		
2.4III X /5IIIIII	ROUND POINTED POLES	L	11.00	
Square Tree st	akes			
Garden stakes	each	£	1.60	
1.2m	£2.70	£	2.70	
1.5 m	£3.35	£	3.35	
1.8m	£4.00	£	4.00	
2.1m	£4.75	£	4.75	
Gravel Boards				
Ciarci Douius				
3 m Long	6" DEPTH TIMBER GRAVEL BOARD	£	12.00	
6 ft Long	6" DEPTH TIMBER GRAVEL BOARD	£	10.00	
0 10 20116	o bei iii iiiibei diwwee boxiiib	_	10.00	
6 ft Long	6" DEPTH CONCRETE Gravel Board	£	18.00	
6 ft Long	12" DEPTH CONCRETE Gravel Board	£	22.00	
Soft Wood Timber Sleepers				
New Sleepers	8 ft Appoximately	£	26.00	
Half Sleeper	4 ft	£	14.00	
Machined Sleepers	1.2m	f	12.50	
acimica dicepcid		_	12.50	

25313 TRELLIS PRICE LIST February 2025 - All prices include VAT

6 x 6ft	SQUARE TRELLIS	£32.00
6 x 5 ft	SQUARE TRELLIS	£28.00
6 x 4 ft	SQUARE TRELLIS	£25.00
6 x 3 ft	SQUARE TRELLIS	£22.00
6 x 2 ft	SQUARE TRELLIS	£20.00
6 x 1 ft	SQUARE TRELLIS	£16.00
6ft x 3ft	Picket fencing	£25.00

Met Post

2" Drive in Met Post	£	4.90
3" Drive in Met Post	£	9.50
4" Drive in Met Post	£	13.00
Repair spur	£	9.50
2" Bolt Down	f	7.00
3" Bolt Down	£	9.00
4" Bolt Down	- f	10.00
	_	

SCAFFOLD PRICE LIST MARCH 2025

All prices exclusive of VAT

Scaffold Boards When in st STOCK!

Used	13ft	£22.00
Used	13ft	£2

Tube per foot £2.50